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ARP

Company:
Company ID: 0406328
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

RISK SERVICES CORP.

10/5/1995 12:00:00 AM
6/29/2016 5:43:11 PM

2002 PAPA JOHN'S BOULEVARD
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer Joseph H. Smith IV
Assistant Treasurer Claude Phenix
President Lance F. Tucker
Assistant Secretary Kenneth M. Cox
Assistant Secretary Debra A. Tate
Secretary Clara M. Passafiume
Treasurer Lance F. Tucker
Vice President Connie Houston

PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.
PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.
PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.
PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.
PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.
PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.
PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky.

40269
40269
40269
40269
40269
40269
40269

PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky. 40269

Directors

Director Lance F. Tucker PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky. 40269
Director Steve M. Ritchie PO Box 99900 Louisville, Ky. 40269
Signatures

Signature Debra A. Tate

Title Assistant Secretary




